




















         
        APPENDIX 3 TO ANNEX A TO ARMY SPORT ASL DIN
	Army Sport Lottery Grant Application: Overseas Visit/Trg Camp (Mar 24)

	Rank & Name
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ARMY

SPORTS LOTTERY



www.armysportlottery.com

	Name of Unit/Corps/Army Team
	
	

	Email Address
	
	

	Contact Number
	
	Date
	
	


Applications must be fully completed and submitted to the ASL office no later than 6 weeks before the visit start date.  Failure to do so may jeopardise funding.  You should have applied for Army Sport Authority before

applying for ASL funding.  Applications must be fully signed.
(Your Name with the anotation “Certified Original Signed – Lt Bloggs” is acceptable)

Return application to:  Army Sport Lottery, Fox Lines, Queen’s Avenue, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU11 2LB or lottery@britisharmysport.com
	BACS Payment Details
(Unit Central Bank Account Details ONLY)
	Account Name
	Account Number
	Sort Code

	
	
	
	


	Grant Required (£)

(See DIN for further information)
	

	Start Date
	
	Finish Date
	


	Summary of Competition/Trg Camp Details:
Competitive Events Entered in the Last 12 Months, and Competitive Events Planned for the 12 Months Following this OSV/Trg Camp, such as Regional Leagues, Inter-Corps/Inter-Unit Competitions:





================================================ For Army Sport Lottery Use Only =============================================

	Nominal Roll Numbers


	
	Lottery Members
	

	ASL Reference Number

	
	Amount Recommended
	£


	
Ser
	
Regt Number
	
Rank
	
Name
Annotate Gender (M/F) if mixed application
	ASL Use Only

Ticket Numbers
	
	Ser
	
Regt Number
	
Rank
	
Name
Annotate Gender (M/F) if mixed application
	ASL Use Only

Ticket Numbers

	
1
	
	
	
	
	
	
22
	
	
	
	

	
2
	
	
	
	
	
	
23
	
	
	
	

	
3
	
	
	
	
	
	
24
	
	
	
	

	
4
	
	
	
	
	
	
25
	
	
	
	

	
5
	
	
	
	
	
	
26
	
	
	
	

	
6
	
	
	
	
	
	
27
	
	
	
	

	
7
	
	
	
	
	
	
28
	
	
	
	

	
8
	
	
	
	
	
	
29
	
	
	
	

	
9
	
	
	
	
	
	
30
	
	
	
	

	
10
	
	
	
	
	
	
31
	
	
	
	

	
11
	
	
	
	
	
	
32
	
	
	
	

	
12
	
	
	
	
	
	
33
	
	
	
	

	
13
	
	
	
	
	
	
34
	
	
	
	

	
14
	
	
	
	
	
	
35
	
	
	
	

	
15
	
	
	
	
	
	
36
	
	
	
	

	
16
	
	
	
	
	
	
37
	
	
	
	

	
17
	
	
	
	
	
	
38
	
	
	
	

	
18
	
	
	
	
	
	
39
	
	
	
	

	
19
	
	
	
	
	
	
40
	
	
	
	

	
20
	
	
	
	
	
	
41
	
	
	
	

	
21
	
	
	
	
	
	
42
	
	
	
	


	Projected Income (£)


	
	Projected Expenditure (£)

	Unit Funds


	£
	Personal Contributions
	£
	
	Accommodation

ONLY
	£
	Travel
	£

	Potential ASL Grant
	£
	Corps/Service
	£
	
	Ferry Costs
	£
	Entry Fees
	£

	BIMT


	£
	FM HQ/PD Br
	£
	
	
	£
	Road Tolls
	£

	Other

(State what this is below)


	£
	Total 

Income
	£
	
	Other

(State what this is below)


	£
	Total Expenditure
	£


	Other Financial Information
	
	Other Financial Information

	
	
	

	Activity/Event Declaration


· I have evaluated the activity and agree to conduct Risk Assessments, including any mandatory heat illness prevention training, in accordance with current policy.

· I confirm that the attached Nominal Roll is accurate and a true reflection of those participating, I understand that any change in personnel must be authorised by the Head of the ASL prior to departure, or before the course start date. 

· I confirm that this activity is not Adventurous Training, does not form part of the JSAT Scheme, and is not supported by a JSATFA.
· I confirm that all on the nominal roll have agreed to submission of a grant request on their behalf.  All listed on the nominal roll must retain the minimum number of lottery tickets for the relevant travel zone for a minimum period of 12 months from the start of the activity. They must also have been an ASL member, or commit to being an ASL member, for at least 3 years.
· ASL funding will only be distributed to those who are confirmed as ASL Members.

· In accordance with the ASL DIN (2024DIN10-016 (or successor)) it is mandatory that you provide a Post Activity Report (PAR) no later than 6 weeks after the visit/course. A PAR template can be found at Annex B to the DIN.
· AS Authority is attached to this application.  “No authority will result in this application being returned to sender”
	Organising Officer

	Date


	
	

Signature   (Must Be Signed)

	
	Print:

Appointment


	Commanding Officer/Chairperson (The organising officer cannot self-certify this application)

	I approve this visit or course and confirm that it fulfils the criteria laid down in accordance with Army Sport Policy.

	Date


	
	
Signature   (Must Be Signed)

	
	Print:

Appointment


Note: Applications submitted electronically must state: “Certified Original Signed – Relevant Name” in the signature boxes above.
	Detailed Itinerary (Details are to include dates of travel and teams being played against during the visit or full details of the course being attended.)



	Example Only :
19 March 2024 Travel from London Heathrow to New York (JFK)



21 March 2024 – Unit/Team/Corps v USA Select in New York
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